
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44069468

Data publicarii	25.09.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 114,29 RON - 114,29 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CANAL CABLU 100X40 - 2 ML X 6,7227 RON/ML = 13,4454 RON 2. CABLU MYM 3X1,5 - 15 ML X 1,6807 RON/ML = 25,2105 RON 3. LEG-FISA CP INEL 050330 - 4 BUC X 6,3025 RON/BUC = 25,21 RON 4. TUB LED T8 18W 120CM QUARK - 2 BUC X 11,7647 RON/BUC = 23,5294 RON 5.PATCH CORD 3M - 8 BUC X 3,3613 RON/BUC = 26,8904 RON mai puțin
